
Hallenspielplan  Erlangen, Franconian International School  ( 240087 )
Marie-Curie-Straße 2
91052   Erlangen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 19.07.2024 18:00 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

HC Erlangen 1 MTV Stadeln e. V. 1 19:23

Sa. 20.07.2024 18:15 VE F HC Erlangen 1 TG Nürtingen 1 (Fr./weibl.) 0:0

So. 21.07.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

VE M

VE M

VE M

HSC 2000 Cobur...Spielbetrieb)

ASV 1863 Cham ...Spielbetrieb)

HC Erlangen 1 ...Spielbetrieb)

HC Erlangen 1 ...Spielbetrieb)

HSC 2000 Cobur...Spielbetrieb)

ASV 1863 Cham ...Spielbetrieb)

21:30

23:30

30:14

So. 25.08.2024 13:30

15:30

VE F

VE F

HC Erlangen 1

HC Erlangen 1

BSV Sachsen Zw... (Fr./weibl.)

HSG Rodgau/Nie... (Fr./weibl.)

50:31

29:20

Mi. 28.08.2024 19:30 VE F HC Erlangen 1 ESV 27 Regensbg. 1 27:40

So. 01.09.2024 15:30 VE F HC Erlangen 1 TSV Schwabmünchen 1 0:0

Di. 03.09.2024 19:00 VE M HC Erlangen 1 SV Salamander ... (Mä./männl.) 46:36

Do. 05.09.2024 18:00 VE M HC Erlangen 1 SG DJK Rimpar 1 35:27

Sa. 21.09.2024 09:30

10:20

11:10

12:00

12:50

14:00

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

OL MC

HC Erlangen II

TS Herzogenaurach

HC Forchheim

Baiersdorfer SV (GD)

SV Buckenhofen (GD)

HC Erlangen II

HC Forchheim

Baiersdorfer SV (GD)

SV Buckenhofen (GD)

HC Erlangen II

TS Herzogenaurach

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

10:19

20:12

33:13

15:14

11:28

32:26

Sa. 28.09.2024 14:00 RL WC HC Erlangen ESV 27 Regensbg. 37:21

So. 06.10.2024 15:00 BZOL F HC Erlangen II SG Frankenpower 25:26

So. 20.10.2024 13:00

15:00

OL WB

BZOL F

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen II

HaSpo Bayreuth

HC Hersbruck

24:20

34:25

Sa. 23.11.2024 16:00 RL MC HC Erlangen HT München 32:24

Sa. 07.12.2024 16:00 RL MA HC Erlangen II SG Kempten-Kottern 46:28

Mi. 18.12.2024 20:00 BZOL F HC Erlangen II Mintraching/Neutraubling II 38:29

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.01.2025 16:00

18:00

OL WB

BZOL F

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen II

SSG Metten

HSG Weiden

25:23

43:32



Hallenspielplan  Erlangen, Franconian International School  ( 240087 )
Marie-Curie-Straße 2
91052   Erlangen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.02.2025 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

13:20

14:00

14:40

15:20

16:00

16:40

17:20

Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

Bez.Mittelfranken

Bez.Alpenvorland

Bez. Altbayern

Bez. Oberbayern

Bez.Mittelfranken

Bez. Ostbayern

Bez. Oberfranken

Bez. Altbayern

Bez. Unterfranken

Bez.Mittelfranken

Bez.Alpenvorland

Bez. Ostbayern

Bez. Ostbayern

Bez. Unterfranken

Bez. Oberfranken

Bez. Schwaben

Bez. Unterfranken

Bez.Alpenvorland

Bez. Oberbayern

Bez. Schwaben

Bez. Oberfranken

Bez. Oberbayern

Bez. Schwaben

Bez. Altbayern

11:14

22:14

16:5

18:24

23:12

19:17

12:20

26:20

20:16

22:16

18:25

22:20

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Zentrale
Stützpunktsichtung
männlich

So. 16.02.2025 15:00

17:00

RL MB

OL WB

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen II

VfL Günzburg

MTV Stadeln

21:34

20:26

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:00

16:00

OL WB

RL MC

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen

TG Höchberg

SG DJK Rimpar

20:20

31:12

So. 23.03.2025 11:00

13:00

BZOL F

OL WB

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen II

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

28:33

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 16:30 BZOL F HC Erlangen II HG Amberg 33:23


